FB44.7 Bushy Fork
At TurnGo On

0
8.4

125
17.2
19.7
21.9
22.6
25

25.4
27.3
27.6
20.1
30.9

32
36.9
40.4

41.1
44.7

L

VI VI R v I VI U B U I R U Y

- o

— 0

8.4
4

4.7
2.5
2.2
0.7
2.3
0.4
1.9
0.3
15
1.8
1

5
3.5
0.7

3.6
>1

Begin Ride

Union Grove Church
Road

State Road 1102
Hester Store Road
Snipes Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Frank Whitfield Road
Hester Store Road
John Allen Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Hassell Horton Road
Poindexter Road
Hurdle Mills Road, NC
157

Guess Road, NC 157
Laws Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Hawkins Road

Turn left

End of Ride

FB44.7 Bushy Fork
At TurnGo On

0
8.4

12.5
17.2
19.7
21.9
22.6
25

25.4
27.3
27.6
290.1
30.9

32
36.9
40.4

41.1
447

L

AV 0VWI0AOC 000D

- 2o r

8.4
4

4.7
2.5
2.2
0.7
2.3
0.4
1.9
0.3
15
1.8
1

3.5

0.7

3.6
>1

Begin Ride

Union Grove Church
Road

State Road 1102
Hester Store Road
Snipes Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Frank Whitfield Road
Hester Store Road
John Allen Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Hassell Horton Road
Poindexter Road
Hurdle Mills Road, NC
157

Guess Road, NC 157
Laws Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Hawkins Road

Turn left

End of Ride

FB44.7 Bushy Fork
At TurnGo On

0
8.4

12.5
17.2
19.7
219
22.6
25

25.4
27.3
27.6
29.1
30.9

32
36.9
40.4

41.1
44.7

VI I B v IV R U B B v IV R U

- 0 r

8.4
4

4.7
2.5
2.2
0.7
2.3
0.4
1.9
0.3
15
1.8
1

5
3.5
0.7

3.6
>1

Begin Ride

Union Grove Church
Road

State Road 1102
Hester Store Road
Snipes Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Frank Whitfield Road
Hester Store Road
John Allen Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Hassell Horton Road
Poindexter Road
Hurdle Mills Road, NC
157

Guess Road, NC 157
Laws Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Hawkins Road

Turn left

End of Ride

FB44.7 Bushy Fork
At TurnGo On

0
8.4

12.5
17.2
19.7
21.9
22.6
25

25.4
27.3
27.6
29.1
30.9

32
36.9
40.4

41.1
44.7

VR I B V IV R U B BV IV R U

- o

8.4
4

4.7
2.5
2.2
0.7
2.3
0.4
1.9
0.3
15
1.8
1

3.5

0.7

3.6
>1

Begin Ride

Union Grove Church
Road

State Road 1102
Hester Store Road
Snipes Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Frank Whitfield Road
Hester Store Road
John Allen Road
Burlington Road, NC 49
Hassell Horton Road
Poindexter Road
Hurdle Mills Road, NC
157

Guess Road, NC 157
Laws Store Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road, 1001

Hawkins Road

Turn left

End of Ride



