FB44.7 Bushy Fork					
At T	urr	ıGo	On		
0		8.4	Begin Ride		
8.4	L	4	Union Grove Church Road		
12.5	R	4.7	State Road 1102		
17.2	R	2.5	Hester Store Road		
19.7	R	2.2	Snipes Road		
21.9	R	0.7	Burlington Road, NC 49		
22.6	L	2.3	Frank Whitfield Road		
25	R	0.4	Hester Store Road		
25.4	R	1.9	John Allen Road		
27.3	R	0.3	Burlington Road, NC 49		
27.6	L	1.5	Hassell Horton Road		
29.1	R	1.8	Poindexter Road		
30.9	R	1	Hurdle Mills Road, NC 157		
32	L	5	Guess Road, NC 157		
36.9	R	3.5	Laws Store Road		
40.4	L	0.7	Walnut Grove Church		
			Road, 1001		
41.1	R	3.6	Hawkins Road		
44.7	L	>.1	Turn left		

End of Ride

## FB44.7 Bushy Fork At TurnGo On 0 8.4 Begin Ride L 4 8.4 Union Grove Church Road 12.5 R 4.7 State Road 1102 17.2 R 2.5 Hester Store Road 19.7 R 2.2 Snipes Road 21.9 R 0.7 Burlington Road, NC 49 22.6 L 2.3 Frank Whitfield Road 25 R 0.4 Hester Store Road 25.4 R 1.9 John Allen Road 27.3 R 0.3 Burlington Road, NC 49 27.6 L 1.5 Hassell Horton Road 29.1 R 1.8 Poindexter Road 30.9 R 1 Hurdle Mills Road, NC 157 32 L 5 Guess Road, NC 157 36.9 R 3.5 Laws Store Road 40.4 L 0.7 Walnut Grove Church Road, 1001 41.1 R 3.6 Hawkins Road 44.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

## FB44.7 Bushy Fork At TurnGo On 0 8.4 Begin Ride Union Grove Church 8.4 L 4 Road 12.5 R 4.7 State Road 1102 17.2 R 2.5 Hester Store Road 19.7 R 2.2 Snipes Road 21.9 R 0.7 Burlington Road, NC 49 22.6 L 2.3 Frank Whitfield Road 25 R 0.4 Hester Store Road 25.4 R 1.9 John Allen Road 27.3 R 0.3 Burlington Road, NC 49 27.6 L 1.5 Hassell Horton Road 29.1 R 1.8 Poindexter Road 30.9 R 1 Hurdle Mills Road, NC 157 32 L 5 Guess Road, NC 157 36.9 R 3.5 Laws Store Road 40.4 L 0.7 Walnut Grove Church Road, 1001 41.1 R 3.6 Hawkins Road 44.7 L >.1 Turn left End of Ride

FB44.7 Bushy Fork					
At T	urr	ıGo	On		
0		8.4	Begin Ride		
8.4	L	4	Union Grove Church		
			Road		
12.5	R	4.7	State Road 1102		
17.2	R	2.5	Hester Store Road		
19.7	R	2.2	Snipes Road		
21.9	R	0.7	Burlington Road, NC 49		
22.6	L	2.3	Frank Whitfield Road		
25	R	0.4	Hester Store Road		
25.4	R	1.9	John Allen Road		
27.3	R	0.3	Burlington Road, NC 49		
27.6	L	1.5	Hassell Horton Road		
29.1	R	1.8	Poindexter Road		
30.9	R	1	Hurdle Mills Road, NC		
			157		
32	L	5	Guess Road, NC 157		
36.9	R	3.5	Laws Store Road		
40.4	L	0.7	Walnut Grove Church		
			Road, 1001		
41.1	R	3.6	Hawkins Road		
44.7	L	>.1	Turn left		

End of Ride